
Pořadí 

celkové

Pořadí 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Kateg

orie
Čas

1 1 1 Michal Vlček Vitalo Future Cycling M 0:13:54

2 19 2 Vojtěch Gruchala TK Ostrava M 0:15:01

3 20 3 Robin Kramář Brose Run M 0:15:03

4 21 4 Lukáš Vaněk M 0:15:20

5 2 5 Milan Ščibráni Ostrava M 0:15:37

6 3 6 Petr Pospíšil Otice M 0:15:51

7 22 1 Michal Danečko MM 0:16:07

8 23 2 Denis Pščolka Sokol Svinov MM 0:16:18

9 24 3 Ondřej Šustek MM 0:16:27

10 4 7 Tomáš Blahuta Biatlon Ostrava M 0:16:50

11 5 4 Mia Nehudek Jof-X team MM 0:17:11

12 25 5 Adam Šinal MM 0:18:17

13 26 6 Frýda Dominik MM 0:18:32

14 6 7 Jan Dedek BK Olbramice MM 0:18:33

15 1 1 Jana Stavinohová Olbramice Ž 0:19:31

16 2 2 Martina Hiblerová SDH Pustkovec Ž 0:19:33

17 27 8 Radek Černý Orel Vyškov M 0:19:52

18 28 3 Zuzana Lippová SK Černé Plíce Ž 0:20:00

19 7 9 Tomáš Navrátil Běžci sobě M 0:20:09

20 29 8 Jakub Gřegoř MM 0:20:17

21 30 10 Petr Tomis M 0:20:20

22 3 4 Sabina Kalusová Bolatice Ž 0:20:49

23 4 5 Simona Děcká Ostrava Ž 0:21:11

24 8 9 Aleš Horsinka BK Olbramice MM 0:21:45

25 31 10 Lukáš Grussmann MM 0:21:46

26 32 6 Kamila Kelnerová Ž 0:21:54

27 9 11 Jordan Jovčev Krmelín M 0:21:55

28 33 7 Tereza Sýkorová Ž 0:21:56

29 5 8 Markéta Bambuchová -, Ostrava Ž 0:21:57

30 34 11 Daniel Hronec MM 0:22:06

31 35 9 Martina Rycková Krmelín Ž 0:22:52

32 6 10 Kateřina Kociánová Ostrava Ž 0:22:55

33 7 11 Kateřina Pavlorková Ž 0:23:09

34 10 12 Vilém Kozák SWES M 0:23:34

35 11 12 Jan Auinger SWES MM 0:23:34

36 36 13 Petr Dudek TJ Frenštát M 0:24:25

37 8 1 Anežka Dudková KBL TJ Frenštát MŽ 0:24:25

38 12 13 Matěj Dudek KBL TJ Frenštát MM 0:24:26

39 9 2 Tereza Jurásková SK Atletika Hranice MŽ 0:24:32

40 10 3 Adéla Pannová BK Olbramice MŽ 0:24:48

41 13 14 Vojtěch Heiník Lubojaty M 0:24:49

42 37 14 Matyáš Haladěj MM 0:25:10

43 11 4 Natálie Jurásková SK Atletika Hranice MŽ 0:25:19

Běh Olbramicemi 4 km 
Celkové výsledky



Pořadí 

celkové

Pořadí 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Kateg

orie
Čas

44 12 5 Hana Pasková RH Piving MŽ 0:25:23

45 13 6 Alena Macurová Klimkovice MŽ 0:31:39

46 38 12 Radka Jedličková Ž 0:32:16

47 14 7 Anděla Dedková BK Olbramice MŽ 0:33:09

48 39 15 Jiří Švrček Ostrava M 0:34:34

49 40 1 Marcela Ručková Ostrava N 0:34:35

50 15 2 Lenka a Ema Bílková Olbramice N 0:34:44

51 16 3 Mária Bílková N 0:35:08

52 17 4 Zuzana Aujeská Olbramice N 0:35:09

53 41 5 Petra Gromnicová Ostrava N 0:37:32

54 18 6 Pavla Černá Olbramice N 0:38:41

55 42 15 Adam Bazgier MM

Poř 

celk
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Kateg

orie
Čas

1 Marcela Ručková Ostrava N 0:34:35

2 Lenka a Ema Bílková Olbramice N 0:34:44

3 Mária Bílková N 0:35:08

4 Zuzana Aujeská Olbramice N 0:35:09

5 Petra Gromnicová Ostrava N 0:37:32

6 Pavla Černá Olbramice N 0:38:41

Pořadí 

celkové

Pořadí 

muži

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Kateg

orie
Čas

7 22 1 Michal Danečko MM 0:16:07

8 23 2 Denis Pščolka Sokol Svinov MM 0:16:18

9 24 3 Ondřej Šustek MM 0:16:27

11 5 4 Mia Nehudek Jof-X team MM 0:17:11

12 25 5 Adam Šinal MM 0:18:17

13 26 6 Frýda Dominik MM 0:18:32

14 6 7 Jan Dedek BK Olbramice MM 0:18:33

20 29 8 Jakub Gřegoř MM 0:20:17

24 8 9 Aleš Horsinka BK Olbramice MM 0:21:45

25 31 10 Lukáš Grussmann MM 0:21:46

30 34 11 Daniel Hronec MM 0:22:06

35 11 12 Jan Auinger SWES MM 0:23:34

38 12 13 Matěj Dudek KBL TJ Frenštát MM 0:24:26

42 37 14 Matyáš Haladěj MM 0:25:10

55 42 15 Adam Bazgier MM

NORDIC WALKING

MUŽI DO 18 LET



Pořadí 

celkové

Pořadí 

muži

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Kateg

orie
Čas

1 1 1 Michal Vlček Vitalo Future Cycling M 0:13:54

2 19 2 Vojtěch Gruchala TK Ostrava M 0:15:01

3 20 3 Robin Kramář Brose Run M 0:15:03

4 21 4 Lukáš Vaněk M 0:15:20

5 2 5 Milan Ščibráni Ostrava M 0:15:37

6 3 6 Petr Pospíšil Otice M 0:15:51

10 4 7 Tomáš Blahuta Biatlon Ostrava M 0:16:50

17 27 8 Radek Černý Orel Vyškov M 0:19:52

19 7 9 Tomáš Navrátil Běžci sobě M 0:20:09

21 30 10 Petr Tomis M 0:20:20

27 9 11 Jordan Jovčev Krmelín M 0:21:55

34 10 12 Vilém Kozák SWES M 0:23:34

36 36 13 Petr Dudek TJ Frenštát M 0:24:25

41 13 14 Vojtěch Heiník Lubojaty M 0:24:49

48 39 15 Jiří Švrček Ostrava M 0:34:34

Pořadí 

celkové

Pořadí 

ženy

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Kateg

orie
Čas

37 8 1 Anežka Dudková KBL TJ Frenštát MŽ 0:24:25

39 9 2 Tereza Jurásková SK Atletika Hranice MŽ 0:24:32

40 10 3 Adéla Pannová BK Olbramice MŽ 0:24:48

43 11 4 Natálie Jurásková SK Atletika Hranice MŽ 0:25:19

44 12 5 Hana Pasková RH Piving MŽ 0:25:23

45 13 6 Alena Macurová Klimkovice MŽ 0:31:39

47 14 7 Anděla Dedková BK Olbramice MŽ 0:33:09

Pořadí 

celkové

Pořadí 

ženy

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Kateg

orie
Čas

15 1 1 Jana Stavinohová Olbramice Ž 0:19:31

16 2 2 Martina Hiblerová SDH Pustkovec Ž 0:19:33

18 28 3 Zuzana Lippová SK Černé Plíce Ž 0:20:00

22 3 4 Sabina Kalusová Bolatice Ž 0:20:49

23 4 5 Simona Děcká Ostrava Ž 0:21:11

26 32 6 Kamila Kelnerová Ž 0:21:54

28 33 7 Tereza Sýkorová Ž 0:21:56

29 5 8 Markéta Bambuchová -, Ostrava Ž 0:21:57

31 35 9 Martina Rycková Krmelín Ž 0:22:52

32 6 10 Kateřina Kociánová Ostrava Ž 0:22:55

33 7 11 Kateřina Pavlorková Ž 0:23:09

46 38 12 Radka Jedličková Ž 0:32:16

ŽENY DO 18 LET

ŽENY NAD 18 LET

MUŽI NAD 18 LET


